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TEXAS COMPONENTS
Houston, TX

UNITED STATES

CANADA

MEXICO

DE ELCOPC, L.L.C.
West Chester, PA

VISHAY FOIL AMERICAS
Malvern, PA 

UHP RESISTORS
Ontario, CA

LA

ND

HI

FOIL DIVISION HEADQUARTERS

Precision Centers: 
Contact: foil@vishaypg.com

ELCOPC, LLC – West Chester, PA
Hanna Kazimierczyk

Texas Components – Houston, TX
Nelson Bustos

UHP Resistors – Ontario, CA
Haim Shmutz

North America
FAE TERRITORY KEY:

Kip Reiner

(Also W. Canada, AK & HI)
email: kip.reiner@vishaypg.com
tel: +1 (949) 349-0604
mobile: +1 (610) 457-8095

Bill Demers

(Also E. Canada – Manitoba eastward)
email: bill.demers@vishaypg.com
tel: +1 (603) 329-0149
mobile: +1 (978) 502-8869

Jay Hampton 

email: jay.hampton@vishaypg.com
tel: +1 (352) 293-4824
mobile: +1 (610) 504-9952

Customer Service:
Lorraine Martinez – Malvern, PA
email: lorraine.martinez@vishaypg.com
tel: +1 (484) 321-5314

Jackie McCutchen – Malvern, PA
email: jackie.mccutchen@vishaypg.com
tel: +1 (484) 321-5313

Scott Ryan - Malvern, PA 
email: scott.ryan@vishaypg.com
tel: +1 (484) 321-5312

Application Engineering:
Aaron Ram – Malvern, PA
email: aaron.ram@vishaypg.com
tel: +1 (484)-321-5317
mobile: +1 (610) 969-5799

Sr. Sales Manager:
Lee Murray - Malvern, PA
email: lee.murray@vishaypg.com
tel: +1 (484) 321-5311

For Any Special Requests:
Please contact: Yuval Hernik
Director of Sales & Marketing
email: yuval.hernik@vishaypg.com
tel: +972 3 557 0852
mobile: +972 54 3000 191

24/7 Support Available — Contact foil@vishaypg.com
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Milano, Italy

BEDEK
Dinkelsbuhl, Germany
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VISHAY FOIL GmbH
Teltow, Germany

POWERTRON
Teltow, Germany

FOIL DIVISION HEADQUARTERS

Precision Centers: 
Contact: foil@vishaypg.com

Bedek – Dinkelsbühl, Germany
Thomas Piltz

New Resistance – Milano, Italy
Mr. Falvo

Charcroft – Dol-y-Coed, United Kingdom
Paul Newman

Powertron – Teltow, Germany
Klaus Baufeld

Europe

FAE TERRITORY KEY:

Rod Myall

email: rod.myall@vishaypg.com
tel: +44 1508488349
mobile: +44 7801336013

Frank Weise

email: frank.weise@vishaypg.com
tel: +49 3328 3530 20
mobile: +49 16094192188

Laurent Wallet 

email: laurent.wallet@vishaypg.com
tel: +33 299742582
mobile: +33 680115951

Customer Service:
Beryl Watts – Norfolk, United Kingdom 
email: beryl.watts@vishaypg.com
tel: +44 (1953) 451274

Jana Maischack – Teltow, Germany 
email: jana.maischack@vishaypg.com
tel: +49 33 28 35 30 22

Olaf Chevalier – France 
email: olaf.chevalier@vishaypg.com
tel: +33 237 288 601

Sr. Sales Manager:
Kai Karstensen - Teltow, Germany 
email: kai.karstensen@vishaypg.com
tel: +49 3328 3530 10

24/7 Support Available — Contact foil@vishaypg.com
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URUGUAY
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PARAGUAY

BOLIVIA

PERU

COLOMBIA 

ECUADOR

COSTA RICA

PANAMA

CHILE

VENEZUELA
GUYANA

FRENCH GUIANA

SURINAME 

Alajuela

South America

FAE TERRITORY KEY:

Jay Hampton

email: jay.hampton@vishaypg.com
tel: +1 (352) 293-4824
mobile: +1 (610) 504-9952

24/7 Support Available — Contact foil@vishaypg.com
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Asia and Israel

PHILIPPINES

CHINA

FOIL DIVISION HEADQUARTERS

INDIA

SINGAPORE

S. KOREA

THAILAND

MALAYSIA

TAIWAN

JAPAN

NEPAL

PAKISTAN

AFGHANISTAN

BHUTAN

BURMA

LAOS

VIETNAM

N. KOREA

CAMBODIA

INDONESIA

MONGOLIA

BANGLADESH

AUSTRALIA

ISRAEL

VISHAY FOIL HOLON
Holon, Israel

ALPHA
Akita, Japan

VISHAY PRECISION FOIL K.K.
Tokyo, Japan

FAE TERRITORY KEY:

Takashi Sannomiya

email: takashi.sannomiya@vishaypg.com
tel: +81-3-5282-2673
mobile: +818054098970

Yosi Tzabari

email: yosi.tzabari@vishaypg.com
tel: +972 3 557 0401
mobile: +972 54 3000263

Precision Center: 
Contact: foil@vishaypg.com

Alpha - Akita, Japan
Takashi Sannomiya

Customer Service:
Mieko Sugiyama - Tokyo, Japan
email: mieko.sugiyama@vishaypg.com
tel: +81-3-5282-2662

Sr. Sales Manager:
Takashi Sannomiya - Tokyo, Japan
email: takashi.sannomiya@vishaypg.com
tel: +81-3-5282-2673
mobile: +818054098970

24/7 Support Available — Contact foil@vishaypg.com
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